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MAHONI P x IMPOSSIBLE x HADDOCK

ID Number : FR6771422629 Genetical Anomalies : BMS, TP
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ISU
Production juin 2023

REL 68daughters                      breeder                   

145

Fonctionnal

Aptitudes bouchères
REL 0,7

Economical 
Dairy Index

Milk Fat Protein
Fat 

Content
Protein 
Content

34 591 23 28 0,4 1,4

Milking 
Speed

Udder 
Health

Stomatic 
Cells Score

Clinical 
Mastitis

Longevity
Calving 
Ability

93 0,7 1,3

Temperament Repro Fertility
Interval 

Calving 1st AI Calving Ease

106 0,3 0,3 102

Prod 
Number

Carcass 
Growth

Carcass 
Conf.

Overall Beef 
Value

Young Bulls

Cull Cows

REVE

Type  = 119

daughters                      breeders                   

Frame

Stature

Chest width

Chest depth

Body lenght

Thurl lenght

Thurl width

Width at thurls

Rump angle

Muscularity

Udder

Fore udder attachmentlength

Rear udder attachement length

Udder balance

Udder support

Udder depth

Teat length

Teat diameter

Front teat placement

Teat direction

Additional teats

Feet & Legs

Rear leg set

Hock thickness

Foot angle

Heel thickness

112
112
110
115
116
118
113
108
116
110
113
101

99
120
105
111
103
105
105
109
103
103
102

94
100
104

REL 61


